
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:55

A  SG Westpfalz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 16 8 7 6

2112

16:19

0
12
21

1
13

2
14

4
15

7
16

10
20 Auszeit

Ende
18:19

B  SC Mutterstadt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 4 8 7 14

25

╳
10
22

3
15
25

4
17

5
18

6
19

9
21 Auszeit

21:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:22

B  SC Mutterstadt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 4 8 7 14

25

0
18

4
19

6
20

10
25

15 17
Auszeit

20:17

Ende
18:47

A  SG Westpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 4 5 16 8 7

17

╳
11

3
13

7
14

8
17

9 10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:50

A  SG Westpfalz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 5 10 8 9 6

2516

22:20

0
20

1
21

2
22

5
25

9 18 Auszeit

1:6
9:11

Ende
19:20

B  SC Mutterstadt R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 4 8 7 14

21

╳
12

4
14

6
17

8
21

9 11
Auszeit

11:11

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
19:23

B  SC Mutterstadt S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 6 4 8 7 14

25

2
24

4
25

10 13 17 20
Auszeit

Ende
19:45

A  SG Westpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 4 5 10 8 9

1012 16 7

4:10 5:13 7:19

╳
9

2
10

4 5 6 7
Auszeit

4:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

VVP Pfalzliga Frauen
Frauen

A  SG Westpfalz II vs. SC Mutterstadt B

Spiel 28 07.12.2024 17:55 Uhr

SH Geschw.Scholl Schule
Kaiserslautern

67657 Kaiserslautern

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

C

A  SG Westpfalz II 12/14

1 Hahn, Lisa

4 Knopf, Laura X
5 Hein, Liah Jolie X
6 Klasen, Emely X
7 Ferber, Linda X

8 Weilacher, Leonie X
9 Lehmann, Annika X

10 Grüner, Lena X
12 Rackow, Dorothee X
14 Dreher, Pia X

16 Thuerauf, Mila X
19 Heine, Sarah X

A  Libero

14 Dreher, Pia X
19 Heine, Sarah X

A  Offizielle

T Müller, Maximilian

CT Lehnen, Christian E

C

B  SC Mutterstadt 6/14

4 Just, Maren X
6 Herrmann, Nisa X

7 Lauria, Francesca X
8 Schönemann, Sonja X

13 Petica, Selina Chantal X
14 Ay, Viyan X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Petica, Christian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SG Westpfalz II SC Mutterstadt B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 0 21 1 24 25 1 0 1
0 0 0 17 2 25 25 1 0 1
2 1 1 25 3 30 21 0 0 1
1 3 0 10 4 22 25 1 0 0

5

3 5 1 73 101 96 3 0 3
Start: 17:55 Ende: 19:45 Dauer: 1:50

Sieger: SC Mutterstadt

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Tonkodubenko , Olga 1 Adiyaman, Sophia
2 Teichmann, Sophie 2 Schlosser, Evelyn

Schr. Schulte-Strathaus , Felicia
Assist. Bohn, Anna
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